
OFFICIAL GAME SHEET   

Event ICE Venue Palaonda Bolzano Date 16.03.2021 Start 20:15 Spectators 0 GameNo: 279

Home (A) HCB Südtirol Alperia 

No. Family and given name C/A Pos. L SoG

31 Irving Leland  G 1 0

32 Fazio Justin  G 2 0

3 Tauferer Ivan  RD 3 2

14 Fournier Gleason  LD 3 2

20 Robertson Dennis A LD 1 1

22 Pitschieler Simon  LD 4 0

44 Plastino Nicholas  RD 2 4

46 Deluca Ivan  RD 4 1

55 Youds Benjamin  RD 1 2

57 Pietroniro Matteo  LD 2 0

7 Catenacci Daniel  C 1 6

8 Insam Marco A RF 4 0

10 Gazley Dustin  RF 2 2

11 Giliati Stefano  LF 4 0

18 Bernard Anton C C 3 2

26 Miceli Angelo  RF 3 7

81 Bardaro Anthony  RF 1 3

88 Alberga Domenico  C 4 2

91 Halmo Michael  LF 1 8

92 Findlay Brett  C 2 3

93 Frigo Luca  LF 3 0

94 Frank Daniel  LF 2 1

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 02:52 91 81 14 -1 91 44 20 93  31 5 92 77 19 26 31

2 64:50 92 94  EQ 92 94 3 10 14 31 17 18 77 7 8 31

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Offence Start End

00:00 94 2 H-BUT 00:00 02:00

00:00 94 2 H-BUT 02:00 04:00

07:56 11 2 BOARD 07:56 09:56

16:30 26 2 TRIP 16:30 18:30

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team manager: WIDMANN Hugo Head coach: IRELAND Greg Assistant coach: ARMANI Fabio

Away (B) iClinic Bratislava Capitals 

No. Family and given name C/A Pos. L SoG

25 Baros Samuel  G 2 0

31 Coreau Jared  G 1 0

5 Bohunicky Lukas A LD 2 0

7 Culkin Ryan  LD 3 1

8 Carson Brett  RD 1 4

21 Kover Jakub  RD 4 0

26 Chovan Martin  RD 2 3

28 Durkech Lukas  RD 3 0

44 Guimond Sacha  LD 1 1

12 Bezak Adam  C 4 0

17 Buc David C C 3 3

18 Hudec Denis A RF 3 1

19 Miklik Michel  RF 2 2

33 Ahl Filip  LF 1 0

41 Fortier Maxime  RF 1 5

73 Smida Sebastian  RF 4 0

74 Kostsitsyn Sergej  LF 2 1

77 Bubela Milos  LF 3 0

79 Faith Roman  LF 4 1

86 Hults Mitchell  C 1 0

92 Higgs Brock  C 2 1

      

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 27:21 74   EQ 74 5 7 92 19 31 11 81 46 14 3 31

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Offence Start End

00:45 92 2 HOOK 00:45 02:45

24:54 8 2 HOOK 24:54 26:54

29:34 79 2 CROSS 29:34 31:34

45:25 92 2 DELAY 45:25 47:25

48:20 86 2 HOOK 48:20 50:20

52:29 17 2 HOLD 52:29 54:29

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team manager: DOCEKAL Rostc Head coach: DRAISAITL Peter Assistant coach: SOLC Jiri

Game summary Saves Goalkeeper records Goalkeeper changes

Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

1 1:0 14:8 8:2 0:0 1:0

2 0:1 10:10 0:4 0:0 0:0

3 0:0 16:5 0:6 0:0 0:0

OT 1:0 6:0 0:0 0:0 0:0

GWS 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0

TOTAL 2:1 46:23 8:12 0:0 1:0

GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB

8 0 0 13 0 0

9 0 0 10 0 0

5 0 0 16 0 0

0 0 0 5 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

22 0 0 44 0 0

GKA MIP GA GKB MIP GA

31  6450  1  31  6450  2  

      

      

Start of game: 20:15 End of game: 22:53

Timeout A: Timeout B:

 

Time GKA GKB

00:00 31 31

64:50 - -

   

   

   

   

   

Referee OFNER Christian  Linesman 1 BÄRNTHALER Christoph  Medical staff THUILE Dr. Christian  Scorekeeper ROTTENSTEINER Martin  

Referee 2 PIRAGIC Trpimir  Linesman 2 PARDATSCHER Ulrich  Penalty bench att.  Timekeeper MISCHIATTI Mauro  

Sign.
Manager A

 
Sign.

Manager B
 

Sign.
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Sign.

Referee
 

Notes [X] No [ ] Yes See reverse side powered by hockeydata



Aufstellung / Line up ICE

Game Nr.: 279 Venue: Palaonda Bolzano Date: 16.03.2021 Time: 20:15 Spectators: 0

Referee 1: OFNER Christian  Linesman 1: BÄRNTHALER Christoph
Referee 2: PIRAGIC Trpimir  Linesman 2: PARDATSCHER Ulrich

HCB Südtirol Alperia  iClinic Bratislava Capitals

Pos # Name  
     

GK 1 31 IRVING, Leland     

GK 2 32 FAZIO, Justin     

     
1.Linie / 1st Line

LD 20 ROBERTSON, Dennis (A)   

RD 55 YOUDS, Benjamin     

LF 91 HALMO, Michael     

C 7 CATENACCI, Daniel     

RF 81 BARDARO, Anthony     

 
2.Linie / 2nd Line

LD 57 PIETRONIRO, Matteo     

RD 44 PLASTINO, Nicholas     

LF 94 FRANK, Daniel     

C 92 FINDLAY, Brett     

RF 10 GAZLEY, Dustin     

 
3.Linie / 3rd Line

LD 14 FOURNIER, Gleason     

RD 3 TAUFERER, Ivan     

LF 93 FRIGO, Luca     

C 18 BERNARD, Anton (C)   

RF 26 MICELI, Angelo     

 
4.Linie / 4th Line

LD 22 PITSCHIELER, Simon     

RD 46 DELUCA, Ivan     

LF 11 GILIATI, Stefano     

C 88 ALBERGA, Domenico     

RF 8 INSAM, Marco (A)   

 
 

 

Pos # Name  
     

GK 1 31 COREAU, Jared     

GK 2 25 BAROS, Samuel     

     
1.Linie / 1st Line

LD 44 GUIMOND, Sacha     

RD 8 CARSON, Brett     

LF 33 AHL, Filip     

C 86 HULTS, Mitchell     

RF 41 FORTIER, Maxime     

 
2.Linie / 2nd Line

LD 5 BOHUNICKY, Lukas (A)   

RD 26 CHOVAN, Martin     

LF 74 KOSTSITSYN, Sergej     

C 92 HIGGS, Brock     

RF 19 MIKLIK, Michel     

 
3.Linie / 3rd Line

LD 7 CULKIN, Ryan     

RD 28 DURKECH, Lukas     

LF 77 BUBELA, Milos     

C 17 BUC, David (C)   

RF 18 HUDEC, Denis (A)   

 
4.Linie / 4th Line

RD 21 KOVER, Jakub     

LF 79 FAITH, Roman     

C 12 BEZAK, Adam     

RF 73 SMIDA, Sebastian     

 
 

* = Starting-Six players | GK1 Goalkeeper 1 | GK2 Goalkeeper 2 | LD Left Defender | RD Right Defender | LF Left Forward | C Center | RF Right Forward
 

Team Manager: WIDMANN Hugo  Team Manager: DOCEKAL Rostc
Head Coach: IRELAND Greg  Head Coach: DRAISAITL Peter
Assistant Coach: ARMANI Fabio  Assistant Coach: SOLC Jiri
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